VF28 (Standard and Shrouded)
Plug-In Relays
Mini 280 Relays
Catalog 1308028-2
Revised 3-2008
All specifications subject to change. Consult Tyco Electronics for latest specifications. 100
Features
– Limiting continuous

Dust cover version: 357 pieces
Weatherproof version with bracket: 110 pieces
Ordering Information
Part Numbers
(see table below for coil data) Circuit/Contact Contact Enclosure Coil Terminals
Relay Description Part Number Arrangement Material Suppression
VF28-11F14-S01 0-1393297-1 AR/1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover Resistor 680 Ω Quick connect
VF28-11F24-S01 2-1419084-3 AR/1 Form A AgSnO2 Dust cover Resistor 680 Ω Quick connect
VF28-15F14-S01 0-1393297-8 CR/1 Form C AgNi0.15 Dust cover Resistor 680 Ω Quick connect
VF28-15F24-S01 1-1393297-3 CR/1 Form C AgSnO2 Dust cover Resistor 680 Ω Quick connect
VF28-61F14-S01 3-1393297-6 AR/1 Form A AgNi0.15 Weatherproof Resistor 680 Ω Quick connect
VF28-65F14-S01 4-1393297-5 CR/1 Form C AgNi0.15 Weatherproof Resistor 680 Ω Quick connect
02-Plug-in_Relays_p_35-104_1.qxd  17.03.2008  15:32 Uhr  Seite 104
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for General Purpose Relays category: